
Bulldog Track and Field 2019 Schedule 
 

Date  Day   Event      Site    Team Time 

Feb. 14  Thursday  JV league  Magnolia West   JV Tentative 

Feb. 15   Friday   Mustang Relays  Magnolia West    Varsity  3:00 PM 

Feb. 21  Thursday  JV league  T. Memorial        JV   Tentative 

Feb. 22  Friday   TMHS   T. Memorial        Varsity  3:00 PM 

Feb. 28  Thursday  JV league  Tomball High         JV   Tentative 

Mar. 1  Friday   Cougar Relays  Tomball High         Varsity      3:00 PM 

Mar. 7  Thursday  College Station Relays  College Station    Both       4:00 PM 

Mar. 11-15  Spring Break open    

Mar. 20  Wednesday  JV league  Waller      JV  Tentative 

Mar. 21  Thursday  Willis   Willis High School  Varsity          3:00 PM 

Mar. 27  Wednesday  JV District Meet  Brenham       JV  All Day 

March 28 Thursday  Navasota Relays Navasota   Varsity            3:00 PM 

April 3  Wednesday  Var. District Meet Day 1 College station       Varsity           All Day 

April 4  Thursday  Var. District Meet Day 2 College Station       Varsity  All Day 

April 18  Thursday  Area Meet   Paetow (Katy)       Varsity  All Day 

April 26/27 Fri./Sat.  Regional Meet   Humble H.S.    Varsity   All Day 

May 10/11 Fri./Sat.  State Track Meet  Austin       Varsity     All Day 

      

      

      

* All dates, times, and materials are subject to change. 


